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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1513 0:32:41 + 00:00:00 Pindado Alonso, JOSÉ MARÍA C.D. SANTINOS M Absoluto 3:16 0:32:41 

2 1584 0:33:09 + 00:00:29 San Jose Lorenzo, JUAN VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL M Veteranos C 3:18 0:33:09 

3 1505 0:33:21 + 00:00:41 Conde Pajon, ALVARO GIRALDA SPORT M Absoluto 3:20 0:33:20 

4 1504 0:34:45 + 00:02:04 Calvo Redondo, MIGUEL ANGEL LA OJEDA RUNNING M Absoluto 3:28 0:34:44 

5 1503 0:35:11 + 00:02:31 Calvo Colomé, ALEJANDRO C.D. SANTINOS M Absoluto 3:31 0:35:11 

6 1540 0:35:16 + 00:02:36 Rodriguez Casado, ENRIQUE PARQUESPORT M Veteranos A 3:31 0:35:15 

7 1529 0:35:26 + 00:02:46 De Castro Espeso, ABEL C.D. SANTINOS M Veteranos A 3:32 0:35:26 

8 1542 0:35:32 + 00:02:51 Salgado Aldudo, DIEGO C.D. SANTINOS M Veteranos A 3:33 0:35:31 

9 1709 0:35:41 + 00:03:00 Iglesias Iglesias, XUANCAR INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 3:34 0:35:40 

10 1516 0:36:13 + 00:03:32 De Castro, LUIS ENRIQUE   M Absoluto 3:37 0:36:12 

11 1510 0:36:24 + 00:03:43 Higuero Carrascal, PABLO FORUM SPORT ARANDA M Absoluto 3:38 0:36:23 

12 1535 0:36:33 + 00:03:53 Lozano Fernández, MARIO RUN4FUN M Veteranos A 3:39 0:36:32 

13 1705 0:36:38 + 00:03:57 Domínguez López, JUAN JOSÉ C.D. SANTINOS M Veteranos C 3:39 0:36:37 

14 1563 0:36:40 + 00:03:59 Durantez Lorenzo, CARLOS ANGEL TROTAVENTEÑ@S M Veteranos C 3:39 0:36:37 

15 1578 0:36:56 + 00:04:15 Merino Tejedor, CHEMA CA COMERCIAL ULSA M Veteranos B 3:41 0:36:55 

16 1536 0:37:03 + 00:04:22 Martin Sanchez, JOSE ANTONIO TRIATLON PALENCIA M Veteranos A 3:42 0:37:02 

17 1716 0:37:09 + 00:04:28 Sardon Salvador, Julio COMERCIAL ULSA M Veteranos C 3:42 0:37:09 

18 1581 0:37:22 + 00:04:42 Orcajo Calvo, SERGIO ORCAJO-TRAIL M Veteranos B 3:44 0:37:21 

19 1532 0:37:36 + 00:04:56 García González, RUBÉN INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 3:45 0:37:36 

20 1745 0:37:41 + 00:05:00 Diago Ortega, ALICIA TROTAVENTEÑOS F Veteranos A 3:46 0:37:40 

21 1507 0:37:44 + 00:05:03 Garcia González , Adrian Reinosa Running M Absoluto 3:46 0:37:43 

22 1701 0:37:48 + 00:05:07 Alonso Díez, JOSÉ MANUEL APVA M Veteranos C 3:46 0:37:48 

23 1508 0:38:05 + 00:05:25 González Martínez, HÉCTOR INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 3:48 0:38:03 

24 1588 0:38:07 + 00:05:26 Vaquerizo Viejo, JOSE MANUEL RUNNING PALENCIA EL CHIVO M Veteranos C 3:48 0:38:06 

25 1502 0:38:16 + 00:05:35 Barquin Diez, JON C.A. VALLE DE MENA M Absoluto 3:49 0:38:14 

26 1575 0:38:32 + 00:05:52 Martinez Fuente, Ruben   M Veteranos B 3:51 0:38:29 

27 1543 0:38:47 + 00:06:07 Sevillano Hernández, RAÚL C.D. BOTIJOSPORT M Veteranos A 3:52 0:38:47 

28 1583 0:38:57 + 00:06:16 Sahagun Merino, JESUS ANGEL TRIATLON PALENCIA M Veteranos C 3:53 0:38:56 

29 1565 0:39:01 + 00:06:20 Florez, MARCO CALZADOS LA ALPARGATA M Veteranos C 3:54 0:38:58 

30 1586 0:39:05 + 00:06:24 Turiel Antolin, TEODORO CLUB DEPORTIVO SANTINOS M Veteranos B 3:54 0:39:04 

31 1559 0:39:20 + 00:06:40 Arienza Arienza, JAVIER FILIPIDES M Veteranos C 3:55 0:39:20 

32 1573 0:39:25 + 00:06:44 Marcos Hernandez, OSCAR JAVIER BOTIJOSPORT M Veteranos B 3:56 0:39:24 

33 1574 0:39:30 + 00:06:50 Martín Sánchez, LUIS MIGUEL GIRALDA SPORT M Veteranos B 3:56 0:39:29 

34 1528 0:39:37 + 00:06:56 Carbajo Yugueros, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 3:57 0:39:36 

35 1541 0:39:46 + 00:07:06 Romero Ramos, CESAR INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 3:58 0:39:44 

36 1585 0:39:53 + 00:07:12 Solar Abad, GABRIEL   M Veteranos B 3:59 0:39:49 

37 1515 0:39:54 + 00:07:13 Santos Gomez, SERGIO TRIATLON FROMISTA M Absoluto 3:59 0:39:51 

38 1511 0:40:15 + 00:07:35 Martinez Manuel, JUAN   POTROS DEL CERRATO M Absoluto 4:01 0:40:14 

39 1708 0:40:25 + 00:07:44 Ibañez Acimas, PEDRO   M Veteranos C 4:02 0:40:22 

40 1501 0:40:30 + 00:07:50 Anaya Alonso, RAÚL CLUB ATLETISMO CUATRO CANTONES M Absoluto 4:02 0:40:29 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

41 1531 0:40:33 + 00:07:52 Gala Zorrilla, RUBEN PALENCIA CRISTO ATLETICO M Veteranos A 4:03 0:40:33 

42 1556 0:40:44 + 00:08:04 Alaez Gomez, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:04 0:40:44 

43 1534 0:40:53 + 00:08:12 Inclan Fernandez, JUAN JOSE RUNNING MAGAZ M Veteranos A 4:05 0:40:51 

44 1571 0:41:15 + 00:08:34 Hierro Pérez, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:07 0:41:15 

45 1539 0:41:22 + 00:08:41 Puertas Blanco, ROBERTO CLUB TRIATLÓN PALENCIA M Veteranos A 4:08 0:41:20 

46 1506 0:41:36 + 00:08:56 Fraile Saez, ROBERTO KORPE TEAM M Absoluto 4:09 0:41:34 

47 1746 0:42:13 + 00:09:32 Noriega Del Olmo, MARIA SANTINOS F Veteranos A 4:13 0:42:12 

48 1712 0:42:38 + 00:09:58 Ocasar Mena, CESAR INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:15 0:42:35 

49 1530 0:42:43 + 00:10:02 Fernandez Sanz, LORENZO TRIATLON PALENCIA M Veteranos A 4:16 0:42:41 

50 1568 0:42:45 + 00:10:04 García López, RUBÉN FILÍPIDES M Veteranos B 4:16 0:42:42 

51 1527 0:42:47 + 00:10:06 Cañibano Alonso, Jose Manuel   M Veteranos A 4:16 0:42:40 

52 1582 0:42:59 + 00:10:18 Perez Renedo, FCO. JAVIER SAN ANTONIO M Veteranos B 4:17 0:42:56 

53 1713 0:43:18 + 00:10:38 Rodriguez Rodríguez, PEPE TRIATLÓN PALENCIA M Veteranos C 4:19 0:43:17 

54 1570 0:43:21 + 00:10:40 Guerra Gimeno, JULIO CESAR INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:20 0:43:17 

55 1703 0:43:37 + 00:10:57 Cuadrado Lobera, RAFAEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:21 0:43:35 

56 1576 0:43:38 + 00:10:57 Masa Maroto, FRANCISCO   M Veteranos B 4:21 0:43:33 

57 1710 0:43:38 + 00:10:57 Lerida Grande, CESAR EDUARDO TROTABIRRAS M Veteranos C 4:21 0:43:33 

58 1533 0:44:24 + 00:11:44 Garrido Arias, ISRAEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 4:26 0:44:20 

59 1718 0:44:36 + 00:11:55 Alonso Martin, ROBERTO TROTABIRRAS M Veteranos C 4:27 0:44:33 

60 1587 0:44:38 + 00:11:58 Valladolid Aguinaga, David Trotapinares CVD M Veteranos B 4:27 0:44:34 

61 1720 0:44:39 + 00:11:58 Redondo, PEDRO   M Veteranos C 4:27 0:44:36 

62 1577 0:44:44 + 00:12:03 Mateo Rafael, JOSE INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:28 0:44:39 

63 1702 0:44:47 + 00:12:06 Becerril Conejo, DESIDERIO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:28 0:44:44 

64 1776 0:44:57 + 00:12:16 Seco Fernández, MARISOL INDEPENDIENTE F Veteranos C 4:29 0:44:55 

65 1732 0:45:28 + 00:12:47 Posadas Montoya, PATRICIA TRIATLON PALENCIA F Absoluto 4:32 0:45:26 

66 1557 0:45:33 + 00:12:52 Alonso Alonso, DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:33 0:45:31 

67 1590 0:45:35 + 00:12:54 Varas Llorente, LUIS ANGEL TRIATLON ASTUDILLO M Veteranos B 4:33 0:45:31 

68 1719 0:45:35 + 00:12:54 Diez Gonzalez, ANDRES   M Veteranos C 4:33 0:45:31 

69 1715 0:45:44 + 00:13:03 Santamaria. Lopez, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:34 0:45:38 

70 1558 0:45:57 + 00:13:17 Andres Izquierdo, OSCAR JAVIER TROTAMIGOS M Veteranos C 4:35 0:45:57 

71 1707 0:46:15 + 00:13:34 Herrero Lopez, MIGUEL ANGEL ATLETAS POPULARES VALLADOLID M Veteranos C 4:37 0:46:09 

72 1514 0:46:41 + 00:14:01 Revilla Palenzuela, Jose Maria   M Absoluto 4:40 0:46:35 

73 1569 0:46:46 + 00:14:05 García Riol, ÁNGEL SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID M Veteranos B 4:40 0:46:39 

74 1512 0:47:49 + 00:15:08 Morejón Gallinas, IGN INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 4:46 0:47:42 

75 1562 0:48:43 + 00:16:02 Cuaresma Renedo, ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:52 0:48:38 

76 1509 0:48:55 + 00:16:15 Hernandez Alonso, CESAR   M Absoluto 4:53 0:48:50 

77 1704 0:49:17 + 00:16:37 De La Cruz Vicente, TOMAS   M Veteranos C 4:55 0:49:14 

78 1560 0:49:17 + 00:16:37 Caballero, JOSE ARTURO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:55 0:49:13 

79 1717 0:49:53 + 00:17:13 Sevillano Hernández, MANUEL J INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:59 0:49:48 

80 1711 0:49:53 + 00:17:13 Muñoz García, JOSÉ MANUEL BOTIJOSPORT M Veteranos C 4:59 0:49:48 

81 1591 0:50:41 + 00:18:00 Hermana Martinez, JUAN CARLOS   M Veteranos B 5:04 0:50:41 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

82 1589 0:50:43 + 00:18:02 Vila De Castro, LUIS JOSÉ CORRECAMINOS PALENCIA M Veteranos B 5:04 0:50:38 

83 1544 0:51:03 + 00:18:22 Teran Ruiz, Miguel    M Veteranos A 5:06 0:50:58 

84 1714 0:51:26 + 00:18:45 Román  Martín, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:08 0:51:18 

85 1760 0:51:38 + 00:18:58 Casas Diez, Ana MTB RUNNERS LEÓN  F Veteranos C 5:09 0:51:35 

86 1580 0:51:39 + 00:18:59 Moro Pardo, FRANCISCO JAVIER CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA M Veteranos B 5:09 0:51:36 

87 1526 0:51:44 + 00:19:04 Bahillo Chuerniga, IVAN GRUPO TORTILLA M Veteranos A 5:10 0:51:42 

88 1731 0:51:45 + 00:19:04 Marcos Ayuela, ANA MARÍA TRIATLON PALENCIA F Absoluto 5:10 0:51:42 

89 1537 0:54:00 + 00:21:20 Martinez Gil, DAVID   M Veteranos A 5:23 0:53:56 

90 1538 0:54:53 + 00:22:12 Pelayo Pajares, RAUL    M Veteranos A 5:29 0:54:49 

91 1567 0:55:03 + 00:22:23 García Fernández, PABLO FILÍPIDES M Veteranos B 5:30 0:54:59 

92 1775 0:55:18 + 00:22:38 Moyano Cabezón, ALICIA INDEPENDIENTE F Veteranos C 5:31 0:55:13 

93 1564 0:55:39 + 00:22:58 Estaire Bermejo, JOSÉ ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:33 0:55:32 

94 1762 0:55:39 + 00:22:59 Pérez Lopez, NATALIA SOTOVERDE RUNNING F Veteranos B 5:33 0:55:33 
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ABSOLUTO MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1513 0:32:41 + 00:00:00 Pindado Alonso, JOSÉ MARÍA C.D. SANTINOS M Absoluto 3:16 0:32:41 

2 1505 0:33:21 + 00:00:41 Conde Pajon, ALVARO GIRALDA SPORT M Absoluto 3:20 0:33:20 

3 1504 0:34:45 + 00:02:04 Calvo Redondo, MIGUEL ANGEL LA OJEDA RUNNING M Absoluto 3:28 0:34:44 

4 1503 0:35:11 + 00:02:31 Calvo Colomé, ALEJANDRO C.D. SANTINOS M Absoluto 3:31 0:35:11 

5 1516 0:36:13 + 00:03:32 De Castro, LUIS ENRIQUE   M Absoluto 3:37 0:36:12 

6 1510 0:36:24 + 00:03:43 Higuero Carrascal, PABLO FORUM SPORT ARANDA M Absoluto 3:38 0:36:23 

7 1507 0:37:44 + 00:05:03 Garcia González , Adrian Reinosa Running M Absoluto 3:46 0:37:43 

8 1508 0:38:05 + 00:05:25 González Martínez, HÉCTOR INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 3:48 0:38:03 

9 1502 0:38:16 + 00:05:35 Barquin Diez, JON C.A. VALLE DE MENA M Absoluto 3:49 0:38:14 

10 1515 0:39:54 + 00:07:13 Santos Gomez, SERGIO TRIATLON FROMISTA M Absoluto 3:59 0:39:51 

11 1511 0:40:15 + 00:07:35 Martinez Manuel, JUAN   POTROS DEL CERRATO M Absoluto 4:01 0:40:14 

12 1501 0:40:30 + 00:07:50 Anaya Alonso, RAÚL CLUB ATLETISMO CUATRO CANTONES M Absoluto 4:02 0:40:29 

13 1506 0:41:36 + 00:08:56 Fraile Saez, ROBERTO KORPE TEAM M Absoluto 4:09 0:41:34 

14 1514 0:46:41 + 00:14:01 Revilla Palenzuela, Jose Maria   M Absoluto 4:40 0:46:35 

15 1512 0:47:49 + 00:15:08 Morejón Gallinas, IGN INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 4:46 0:47:42 

16 1509 0:48:55 + 00:16:15 Hernandez Alonso, CESAR   M Absoluto 4:53 0:48:50 
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ABSOLUTO FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1732 0:45:28 + 00:00:00 Posadas Montoya, PATRICIA TRIATLON PALENCIA F Absoluto 4:32 0:45:26 

2 1731 0:51:45 + 00:06:17 Marcos Ayuela, ANA MARÍA TRIATLON PALENCIA F Absoluto 5:10 0:51:42 
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VETERANOS A MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1540 0:35:16 + 00:00:00 Rodriguez Casado, ENRIQUE PARQUESPORT M Veteranos A 3:31 0:35:15 

2 1529 0:35:26 + 00:00:10 De Castro Espeso, ABEL C.D. SANTINOS M Veteranos A 3:32 0:35:26 

3 1542 0:35:32 + 00:00:16 Salgado Aldudo, DIEGO C.D. SANTINOS M Veteranos A 3:33 0:35:31 

4 1535 0:36:33 + 00:01:17 Lozano Fernández, MARIO RUN4FUN M Veteranos A 3:39 0:36:32 

5 1536 0:37:03 + 00:01:47 Martin Sanchez, JOSE ANTONIO TRIATLON PALENCIA M Veteranos A 3:42 0:37:02 

6 1532 0:37:36 + 00:02:20 García González, RUBÉN INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 3:45 0:37:36 

7 1543 0:38:47 + 00:03:31 Sevillano Hernández, RAÚL C.D. BOTIJOSPORT M Veteranos A 3:52 0:38:47 

8 1528 0:39:37 + 00:04:21 Carbajo Yugueros, JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 3:57 0:39:36 

9 1541 0:39:46 + 00:04:30 Romero Ramos, CESAR INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 3:58 0:39:44 

10 1531 0:40:33 + 00:05:17 Gala Zorrilla, RUBEN PALENCIA CRISTO ATLETICO M Veteranos A 4:03 0:40:33 

11 1534 0:40:53 + 00:05:37 Inclan Fernandez, JUAN JOSE RUNNING MAGAZ M Veteranos A 4:05 0:40:51 

12 1539 0:41:22 + 00:06:06 Puertas Blanco, ROBERTO CLUB TRIATLÓN PALENCIA M Veteranos A 4:08 0:41:20 

13 1530 0:42:43 + 00:07:27 Fernandez Sanz, LORENZO TRIATLON PALENCIA M Veteranos A 4:16 0:42:41 

14 1527 0:42:47 + 00:07:31 Cañibano Alonso, Jose Manuel   M Veteranos A 4:16 0:42:40 

15 1533 0:44:24 + 00:09:09 Garrido Arias, ISRAEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 4:26 0:44:20 

16 1544 0:51:03 + 00:15:47 Teran Ruiz, Miguel    M Veteranos A 5:06 0:50:58 

17 1526 0:51:44 + 00:16:28 Bahillo Chuerniga, IVAN GRUPO TORTILLA M Veteranos A 5:10 0:51:42 

18 1537 0:54:00 + 00:18:44 Martinez Gil, DAVID   M Veteranos A 5:23 0:53:56 

19 1538 0:54:53 + 00:19:37 Pelayo Pajares, RAUL    M Veteranos A 5:29 0:54:49 
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VETERANOS A FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1745 0:37:41 + 00:00:00 Diago Ortega, ALICIA TROTAVENTEÑOS F Veteranos A 3:46 0:37:40 

2 1746 0:42:13 + 00:04:33 Noriega Del Olmo, MARIA SANTINOS F Veteranos A 4:13 0:42:12 
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VETERANOS B MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1578 0:36:56 + 00:00:00 Merino Tejedor, CHEMA CA COMERCIAL ULSA M Veteranos B 3:41 0:36:55 

2 1581 0:37:22 + 00:00:27 Orcajo Calvo, SERGIO ORCAJO-TRAIL M Veteranos B 3:44 0:37:21 

3 1575 0:38:32 + 00:01:37 Martinez Fuente, Ruben   M Veteranos B 3:51 0:38:29 

4 1586 0:39:05 + 00:02:10 Turiel Antolin, TEODORO CLUB DEPORTIVO SANTINOS M Veteranos B 3:54 0:39:04 

5 1573 0:39:25 + 00:02:30 Marcos Hernandez, OSCAR JAVIER BOTIJOSPORT M Veteranos B 3:56 0:39:24 

6 1574 0:39:30 + 00:02:35 Martín Sánchez, LUIS MIGUEL GIRALDA SPORT M Veteranos B 3:56 0:39:29 

7 1585 0:39:53 + 00:02:58 Solar Abad, GABRIEL   M Veteranos B 3:59 0:39:49 

8 1571 0:41:15 + 00:04:20 Hierro Pérez, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:07 0:41:15 

9 1568 0:42:45 + 00:05:50 García López, RUBÉN FILÍPIDES M Veteranos B 4:16 0:42:42 

10 1582 0:42:59 + 00:06:04 Perez Renedo, FCO. JAVIER SAN ANTONIO M Veteranos B 4:17 0:42:56 

11 1570 0:43:21 + 00:06:26 Guerra Gimeno, JULIO CESAR INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:20 0:43:17 

12 1576 0:43:38 + 00:06:43 Masa Maroto, FRANCISCO   M Veteranos B 4:21 0:43:33 

13 1587 0:44:38 + 00:07:43 Valladolid Aguinaga, David Trotapinares CVD M Veteranos B 4:27 0:44:34 

14 1577 0:44:44 + 00:07:49 Mateo Rafael, JOSE INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:28 0:44:39 

15 1557 0:45:33 + 00:08:38 Alonso Alonso, DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:33 0:45:31 

16 1590 0:45:35 + 00:08:40 Varas Llorente, LUIS ANGEL TRIATLON ASTUDILLO M Veteranos B 4:33 0:45:31 

17 1569 0:46:46 + 00:09:51 García Riol, ÁNGEL SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID M Veteranos B 4:40 0:46:39 

18 1562 0:48:43 + 00:11:48 Cuaresma Renedo, ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:52 0:48:38 

19 1591 0:50:41 + 00:13:46 Hermana Martinez, JUAN CARLOS   M Veteranos B 5:04 0:50:41 

20 1589 0:50:43 + 00:13:48 Vila De Castro, LUIS JOSÉ CORRECAMINOS PALENCIA M Veteranos B 5:04 0:50:38 

21 1580 0:51:39 + 00:14:44 Moro Pardo, FRANCISCO JAVIER CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA M Veteranos B 5:09 0:51:36 

22 1567 0:55:03 + 00:18:08 García Fernández, PABLO FILÍPIDES M Veteranos B 5:30 0:54:59 
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VETERANOS B FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1762 0:55:39 + 00:00:00 Pérez Lopez, NATALIA SOTOVERDE RUNNING F Veteranos B 5:33 0:55:33 
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VETERANOS C MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1584 0:33:09 + 00:00:00 San Jose Lorenzo, JUAN VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL M Veteranos C 3:18 0:33:09 

2 1709 0:35:41 + 00:02:32 Iglesias Iglesias, XUANCAR INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 3:34 0:35:40 

3 1705 0:36:38 + 00:03:29 Domínguez López, JUAN JOSÉ C.D. SANTINOS M Veteranos C 3:39 0:36:37 

4 1563 0:36:40 + 00:03:31 Durantez Lorenzo, CARLOS ANGEL TROTAVENTEÑ@S M Veteranos C 3:39 0:36:37 

5 1716 0:37:09 + 00:04:00 Sardon Salvador, Julio COMERCIAL ULSA M Veteranos C 3:42 0:37:09 

6 1701 0:37:48 + 00:04:39 Alonso Díez, JOSÉ MANUEL APVA M Veteranos C 3:46 0:37:48 

7 1588 0:38:07 + 00:04:58 Vaquerizo Viejo, JOSE MANUEL RUNNING PALENCIA EL CHIVO M Veteranos C 3:48 0:38:06 

8 1583 0:38:57 + 00:05:48 Sahagun Merino, JESUS ANGEL TRIATLON PALENCIA M Veteranos C 3:53 0:38:56 

9 1565 0:39:01 + 00:05:52 Florez, MARCO CALZADOS LA ALPARGATA M Veteranos C 3:54 0:38:58 

10 1559 0:39:20 + 00:06:11 Arienza Arienza, JAVIER FILIPIDES M Veteranos C 3:55 0:39:20 

11 1708 0:40:25 + 00:07:16 Ibañez Acimas, PEDRO   M Veteranos C 4:02 0:40:22 

12 1556 0:40:44 + 00:07:35 Alaez Gomez, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:04 0:40:44 

13 1712 0:42:38 + 00:09:29 Ocasar Mena, CESAR INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:15 0:42:35 

14 1713 0:43:18 + 00:10:09 Rodriguez Rodríguez, PEPE TRIATLÓN PALENCIA M Veteranos C 4:19 0:43:17 

15 1703 0:43:37 + 00:10:28 Cuadrado Lobera, RAFAEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:21 0:43:35 

16 1710 0:43:38 + 00:10:29 Lerida Grande, CESAR EDUARDO TROTABIRRAS M Veteranos C 4:21 0:43:33 

17 1718 0:44:36 + 00:11:27 Alonso Martin, ROBERTO TROTABIRRAS M Veteranos C 4:27 0:44:33 

18 1720 0:44:39 + 00:11:30 Redondo, PEDRO   M Veteranos C 4:27 0:44:36 

19 1702 0:44:47 + 00:11:38 Becerril Conejo, DESIDERIO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:28 0:44:44 

20 1719 0:45:35 + 00:12:26 Diez Gonzalez, ANDRES   M Veteranos C 4:33 0:45:31 

21 1715 0:45:44 + 00:12:35 Santamaria. Lopez, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:34 0:45:38 

22 1558 0:45:57 + 00:12:48 Andres Izquierdo, OSCAR JAVIER TROTAMIGOS M Veteranos C 4:35 0:45:57 

23 1707 0:46:15 + 00:13:06 Herrero Lopez, MIGUEL ANGEL ATLETAS POPULARES VALLADOLID M Veteranos C 4:37 0:46:09 

24 1704 0:49:17 + 00:16:08 De La Cruz Vicente, TOMAS   M Veteranos C 4:55 0:49:14 

25 1560 0:49:17 + 00:16:08 Caballero, JOSE ARTURO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:55 0:49:13 

26 1717 0:49:53 + 00:16:44 Sevillano Hernández, MANUEL J INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:59 0:49:48 

27 1711 0:49:53 + 00:16:44 Muñoz García, JOSÉ MANUEL BOTIJOSPORT M Veteranos C 4:59 0:49:48 

28 1714 0:51:26 + 00:18:17 Román  Martín, LUIS INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:08 0:51:18 

29 1564 0:55:39 + 00:22:30 Estaire Bermejo, JOSÉ ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:33 0:55:32 
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VETERANOS C FEMENINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1776 0:44:57 + 00:00:00 Seco Fernández, MARISOL INDEPENDIENTE F Veteranos C 4:29 0:44:55 

2 1760 0:51:38 + 00:06:42 Casas Diez, Ana MTB RUNNERS LEÓN  F Veteranos C 5:09 0:51:35 

3 1775 0:55:18 + 00:10:22 Moyano Cabezón, ALICIA INDEPENDIENTE F Veteranos C 5:31 0:55:13 
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